Panther Run 2015

Elite - Team Results
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Team Name:
Warmduscher

The Homeschoolers
Darrell and the Dummies
Boss Awesome

The Homeschoolers 2
Ham N'LEGGS

We Thought They Said RUM!
GORMR

Biscuits & Gravy

Unique physique

Swamp Donkeys

Muddy Mayhews

The MudderEllas

R1Time R2Time R3Time R4Time R5Time R6Time R7Time AvgTime

00:42:26
00:44:25
00:48:21
00:57:13
00:45:18
00:58:11
00:56:31
00:46:21
01:22:13
01:21:32
01:06:37
00:57:36
00:50:47

00:44:34
00:47:44
00:52:22
00:58:26
01:14:23
01:24:02
01:16:18
00:56:23
01:22:17
01:21:35
01:09:13
01:15:08
01:27:42

00:45:14
00:48:32
01:10:22
01:36:55
01:18:26
01:24:04
01:29:39
01:11:16
01:22:25
01:40:07
01:55:06
01:19:07
02:41:33

00:47:10
00:51:12
01:13:25

01:26:12

01:29:57
01:18:39

01:48:04
01:55:07
01:50:44
03:25:05

00:47:42 01:00:10
01:09:23 01:13:03 01:26:10
01:21:40

01:34:42 01:46:58 01:46:59

03:44:39
01:53:56 02:19:53 04:39:33
03:27:46

00:47:53
01:00:04
01:05:14
01:10:51
01:11:05
01:15:26
01:18:06
01:20:11
01:22:18
01:32:50
01:58:08
02:02:17
02:22:35



